MENU

GRILLED CALAMARI $19.00
SEASONED WITH CHILLI LEMON, WITH A SALAD OF LETTUCE,
FENNEL, CRANBERRY + A SIDE OF BEER BATTERED CHIPS

*GF

CRUNCHY CHICKEN RIBS $19.00
WITH SPICY SAUCE + SIDE OF BEER BATTERED CHIPS

OPEN TACOS (SOFT SHELL)
A CHOICE OF ONE FILLING
MARINATED CHICKEN (3)

PULLED PORK SHOULDER (3)

SLOW COOKED BEEF BRISKET (3)

$17.00

ALL WITH LETTUCE, CHEESE, TOMATO AND HOMEMADE
GUACAMOLE

PALLI SANDWICH

(CUBAN SANDWICH WITH A TWIST)

SLOW COOKED BEEF BRISKET, HAM OFF THE BONE,
PICKLES, TWO CHEESES, CHEF'S SIGNATURE MAYO + A SIDE
OF POTATO GEMS

$17.00

CHICKEN SNITZ BURGER $16.00

AIOLI, BACON, LETTUCE, CHEESE AND TOMATO + A SIDE OF
BEER BATTERED CHIPS

MEATBALLS $17.00

SPICY MEATBALLS IN A PEPERONATA SAUCE AND SLICED
CIABATTA

KRANSKI ROLL $17.00

STUFFED WITH SAUERKRAUT, ONION JAM AND CHEESE + A
SIDE OF POTATO GEMS

#ERPOPUP

MINI COB DIP
THREE MINI COB ROLLS FILLED WITH
SPICY CAPSICUM, PUMPKIN AND CASHEW
AND BEETROOT TZATZIKI DIPS

*VEG

$16.00

MOROCCAN SALAD $15.00
ROAST PUMPKIN, MIXED LEAF LETTUCE,

CHICKPEA, FETTA, ROASTED CAPSICUM

AND MOROCCAN SPICE

*VEG *GF

CURED MEATS AND

MELON BOARD

WITH BOCCONCINI, VINE RIPENED
TOMATOES, FRESH BASIL, OLIVES AND
SLICED CIABATTA

*GF

$17.00

POLENTA CHIPS $15.00
SEASONED POLENTA CHIPS, SERVED WITH
AIOLI AND A MIXED SIDE SALAD

*VEG *GF

LOADED WEDGES $16.00
POTATO WEDGES LOADED WITH CHEESE,
BACON, SOUR CREAM AND SPRING
ONION

*VEG *GF

BOWL OF BEER

BATTERED CHIPS
WITH AOLI AND TOMATO RELISH

$10.00

*GF - GLUTEN FREE
*VEG - VEGETARIAN
OPTION AVAILABLE



’ KIDS MENU

CHICKEN TENDERS & CHIPS $10.00
MARGHERITA PIZZA $10.00
TOASTED CHEESE AND TOMATO $10.00
(ADD HAM)
A\ 7
’ SIDES 1
SLICED CIABATTA AND OLIVES $10.00
POTATO GEMS $8.00
BOWL OF BEER BATTERED CHIPS $10.00
A\ 7
J S
CHEESE BOARD - GRAZE FOR 2 $22.00
KINGFISHER CREEK DOUBLE CREAM BRIE, VIKING DANISH BLUE, WARRNAMBOOL
VINTAGE CLUB, YARRA VALLEY PERSIAN FETTA, QUINCE PASTE WITH ASSORTED
FRUITS AND CRISPBREAD
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE $13.00
WITH ICE CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE
LEMON SORBET $10.00
WITH WAFFLE WEDGES
OPTION TO HAVE IT JR INFUSED
CHURROS $13.00
WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE T
N VZ

#ERPOPUP



BEER

JETTY ROAD BREWERY

ON TAP
DRAUGHT 4.4%

STANDARD DRINKS
POT 0.98 SCHOONER 1.47 PINT 1.97

PALE ALE 4.8%
STANDARD DRINKS
POT 1.07 SCHOONER 1.61 PINT 2.15

XPA 5.2%
STANDARD DRINKS
POT 1.16 SCHOONER 1.74 PINT 2.33

BLUEBERRY GOSE 4.2%
STANDARD DRINKS
POT 0.94 SCHOONER 1.40 PINT 1.88

CAN IT
DRAUGHT

PALE ALE

XPA

BLUEBERRY GOSE
LYNDONWEISSE
STEADY STREET

COCKTAILS

NEGRONI

PIMMS & LEMONADE
APEROL SPRITZ
ESPRESSO MARTINI

$18.00
$14.00
$16.00
$18.00

#ERPOPUP

POT SCHOONER JUG
$6.00 $9.00 $21.00
$6.00 $9.00 $21.00
$7.00 $10.00 $25.00
$7.00 $10.00 $25.00
$7.50 , .
i;‘gg THE "TRUST US
$8‘50 THEY'RE ALL GOOD" $14
55 50 TASTING PADDLE
$6.00
MOJITO $18.00
AMARETTO SOUR $18.00

Jl

MMY RUM BARBADOS
- ESPRESSO RUMTINI $20.00



A GREAT WAY TO TRY LOCAL CRAFT DISTILLERY SPIRITS
WITH OR WITHOUT MIXERS
four 15ml pour of selected rum or gin, served with ice and garnish
JIMMY RUM BASS AND FLINDERS
"LOCAL CRAFT DISTILLERY "ARTISANAL DISTILLERY PRODUCING
UNCOMPLICATED, UNPRETENTIOUS SMALL BATCH GRAPE BASED SPIRITS"
AND UNRULY"
JIMMY RUM PADDLE BASS AND FLINDERS PADDLE
SERVED WITH GINGER BEER  $25.00 SERVED WITH TONIC $25.00
INC SILVER, BARBADOS IMPORT, INC GIN, GIN 10, MONSOON,
OAKED AND NAVY CERISE
JIMMY RUM BASS & FLINDERS GIN
SILVER $12.00  GIN (SOFT AND SMOOTH) $12.00
BARBADOS IMPORT $14.00  GIN 10 (WILD AND SPICY) $14.00
OAKED $14.00  MONSOON (EASTERN TWIST)  $14.00
NAVY $14.00  CERISE $14.00
CHIRPING BIRD WINES MAIN RIDGE CIDER
A BOUTIQUE MORNINGTON A PERFECT MARRIAGE OF HUMAN
PENINSULA INFUSED WINE AND NATURE
ROSEADE $12.00 APPLE $12.00
PEAR $12.00

A SELECTION OF SPIRITS AND SOFT DRINKS ARE AVAILABLE AT THE BAR

#ERPOPUP




WINE

SPARKLING

148 BROWNS ROAD NV
GEPPETTO BRUT NV
FOXEYS HANGOUT ROSE
FOXEYS HANGOUT SHIRAZ

WHITE

148 BROWNS ROAD
PINIOT GRIGIO
SAUV BLANC
CHARDONNAY
MOSCATO
NONI=

GEPPETTO SAUV BLANC
PINOCCHIO PINOT GRIGIO

RED

148 BROWN ROAD
PINOT NOIR
MERLOT
SHIRAZ
CAB SAV

GEPPETTO SHIRAZ
PINOCCHIO SANGIOVESE
MONTALTO SHIRAZ

#ERPOPUP

GLASS

$9.00
$11.00
$13.00

$9.00
$9.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

$11.00
$12.00

$9.00
$9.00

$9.00
$9.00

$11.00
$12.00

BOTTLE

$36.00
$42.00
$52.00
$52.00

$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

$42.00
$45.00

$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

$42.00
$45.00
$56.00



