MENU

GRILLED CALAMARI

\$19.00

\$17.00

MINI COB DIP

\$16.00

SEASONED WITH CHILLI LEMON, WITH A SALAD OF LETTUCE, FENNEL, CRANBERRY + A SIDE OF BEER BATTERED CHIPS *GF

CRUNCHY CHICKEN RIBS \$19.00

WITH SPICY SAUCE + SIDE OF BEER BATTERED CHIPS

OPEN TACOS (SOFT SHELL) \$17.00

A CHOICE OF ONE FILLING MARINATED CHICKEN (3) PULLED PORK SHOULDER (3) SLOW COOKED BEEF BRISKET (3)

ALL WITH LETTUCE, CHEESE, TOMATO AND HOMEMADE GUACAMOLE

PALLI SANDWICH

(CUBAN SANDWICH WITH A TWIST)

SLOW COOKED BEEF BRISKET, HAM OFF THE BONE,
PICKLES, TWO CHEESES, CHEF'S SIGNATURE MAYO + A SIDE
OF POTATO GEMS

CHICKEN SNITZ BURGER \$16.00

AIOLI, BACON, LETTUCE, CHEESE AND TOMATO + A SIDE OF BEER BATTERED CHIPS

MEATBALLS _____\$17.00

SPICY MEATBALLS IN A PEPERONATA SAUCE AND SLICED CIABATTA

KRANSKI ROLL \$17.00

STUFFED WITH SAUERKRAUT, ONION JAM AND CHEESE + A SIDE OF POTATO GEMS

THREE MINI COB ROLLS FILLED WITH SPICY CAPSICUM, PUMPKIN AND CASHEW AND BEETROOT TZATZIKI DIPS *VEG

MOROCCAN SALAD \$15.00
ROAST PUMPKIN, MIXED LEAF LETTUCE,
CHICKPEA, FETTA, ROASTED CAPSICUM
AND MOROCCAN SPICE
*VEG *GF

CURED MEATS AND \$17.00 MELON BOARD

WITH BOCCONCINI, VINE RIPENED TOMATOES, FRESH BASIL, OLIVES AND SLICED CIABATTA *GF

POLENTA CHIPS \$15.00
SEASONED POLENTA CHIPS, SERVED WITH
AIOLI AND A MIXED SIDE SALAD
*VEG *GF

LOADED WEDGES \$16.00

POTATO WEDGES LOADED WITH CHEESE, BACON, SOUR CREAM AND SPRING ONION

*VEG *GF

BOWL OF BEER \$10.00 BATTERED CHIPS

WITH AOLI AND TOMATO RELISH

*GF - GLUTEN FREE *VEG - VEGETARIAN OPTION AVAILABLE

KIDS MENU

CHICKEN TENDERS & CHIPS \$10.00

MARGHERITA PIZZA \$10.00

TOASTED CHEESE AND TOMATO \$10.00

(ADD HAM)

SIDES

SLICED CIABATTA AND OLIVES \$10.00
POTATO GEMS \$8.00
BOWL OF BEER BATTERED CHIPS \$10.00

SWEETS

CHEESE BOARD - GRAZE FOR 2

\$22.00

KINGFISHER CREEK DOUBLE CREAM BRIE, VIKING DANISH BLUE, WARRNAMBOOL VINTAGE CLUB, YARRA VALLEY PERSIAN FETTA, QUINCE PASTE WITH ASSORTED FRUITS AND CRISPBREAD

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

\$13.00

WITH ICE CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE

LEMON SORBET

\$10.00

WITH WAFFLE WEDGES

OPTION TO HAVE IT JR INFUSED

CHURROS

\$13.00

WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE

BEER

JETTY ROAD BREWERY

ON TAP DRAUGHT 4.4% STANDARD DRINKS POT 0.98 SCHOONER 1.47 PINT 1.97	POT \$6.00	SCHOONER \$9.00	JUG \$21.00
PALE ALE 4.8% STANDARD DRINKS POT 1.07 SCHOONER 1.61 PINT 2.15	\$6.00	\$9.00	\$21.00
XPA 5.2% STANDARD DRINKS POT 1.16 SCHOONER 1.74 PINT 2.33	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$25.00
BLUEBERRY GOSE 4.2% STANDARD DRINKS POT 0.94 SCHOONER 1.40 PINT 1.88	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$25.00
CAN IT DRAUGHT PALE ALE XPA BLUEBERRY GOSE LYNDONWEISSE STEADY STREET	\$7.50 \$7.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$6.00	THE "TRUST US THEY'RE ALL GOO TASTING PADDLE	DD" \$14

COCKTAILS

NEGRONI	\$18.00	MOJITO	\$18.00
PIMMS & LEMONADE	\$14.00	AMARETTO SOUR	\$18.00
APEROL SPRITZ	\$16.00	JIMMY RUM BARBADOS	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	\$18.00	- ESPRESSO RUMTINI	\$20.00

TASTING PADDLE

A GREAT WAY TO TRY LOCAL CRAFT DISTILLERY SPIRITS WITH OR WITHOUT MIXERS

four 15ml pour of selected rum or gin, served with ice and garnish

JIMMY RUM

UNCOMPLICATED, UNPRETENTIOUS SMALL BATCH GRAPE BASED SPIRITS" AND UNRULY"

BASS AND FLINDERS

"LOCAL CRAFT DISTILLERY "ARTISANAL DISTILLERY PRODUCING

JIMMY RUM PADDLE SERVED WITH GINGER BEER \$25.00 INC SILVER, BARBADOS IMPORT, OAKED AND NAVY

BASS AND FLINDERS PADDLE SERVED WITH TONIC \$25.00 INC GIN, GIN 10, MONSOON, **CFRISE**

LOCAL SPECIALTIES

JIMMY RUM		BASS & FLINDERS GIN	
SILVER	\$12.00	GIN (SOFT AND SMOOTH)	\$12.00
BARBADOS IMPORT	\$14.00	GIN 10 (WILD AND SPICY)	\$14.00
OAKED	\$14.00	MONSOON (EASTERN TWIST)	\$14.00
NAVY	\$14.00	CERISE	\$14.00

CHIRPING BIRD WINES MAIN RIDGE CIDER A BOUTIOUF MORNINGTON A PERFECT MARRIAGE OF HUMAN PENINSULA INFUSED WINE AND NATURE

ROSEADE \$12.00 **APPLE** \$12.00 PFAR \$12.00

A SELECTION OF SPIRITS AND SOFT DRINKS ARE AVAILABLE AT THE BAR

ERXJR

WINE

	:	
SPARKLING	GLASS	BOTTLE
148 BROWNS ROAD NV	\$9.00	\$36.00
GEPPETTO BRUT NV	\$11.00	\$42.00
FOXEYS HANGOUT ROSE	\$13.00	\$52.00
FOXEYS HANGOUT SHIRAZ	Ψ10.00	\$52.00
WHITE		
148 BROWNS ROAD		
PINIOT GRIGIO	\$9.00	\$36.00
SAUV BLANC	\$9.00	\$36.00
CHARDONNAY	\$9.00	\$36.00
MOSCATO	\$9.00	\$36.00
ROSE	\$9.00	\$36.00
GEPPETTO SAUV BLANC	\$11.00	\$42.00
PINOCCHIO PINOT GRIGIO	\$12.00	\$45.00
RED		
148 BROWN ROAD		
PINOT NOIR	\$9.00	\$36.00
MERLOT	\$9.00	\$36.00
SHIRAZ	\$9.00	\$36.00
CAB SAV	\$9.00	\$36.00
GEPPETTO SHIRAZ	\$11.00	\$42.00
PINOCCHIO SANGIOVESE	\$12.00	\$45.00
MONTALTO SHIRAZ		\$56.00

#ERPOPUP